Shadow Floodlight Gen3
• Available in 15/30W, 50W, 100W and 200W with
3000K/4000K/5000K colour temperature options.
• Slimline chromated LM6 marine grade aluminum housing
finished in a RAL7021 black powder-coated finish
• Improved lumen output, with an opaque low glare glass
providing increased efficacy of up to 144lm/W
The Pierlite Shadow Floodlight Gen3 has been designed into a
sleek low profile housing providing high functionality with style. It
is available in 15W/30W lumen select, 50W, 100W and 200W
variants available with colour select. Suitable for residential,
commercial and light industrial applications.
80 IP65 IK08 6SDCM -25 to 40 54,000hrs
(L70/B50)
5 Years Symmetric No 110°
CRI Ingress
Protection
Rating
Impact Rating MacAdam
Steps
Operating
Temperature
Lifetime Warranty Beam
Distribution
Turtle Friendly Beam Angle
CODE SYSTEM
POWER
EXIT
LUMEN
EFFICACY CCT DIMENSIONS WEIGHT INRUSH
CURRENT
INRUSH
CURRENT
DURATION
SHAD100CSG3 100W 14000lm 130lm/W 4000K L290 x W308 x H58 mm 2kg 36A 400µs
12600lm 126lm/W 3000K
13400lm 133lm/W 5000K
SHAD200CSG3 200W 28000lm 141lm/W 4000K L345 x W374 x H58 mm 3kg 59A 530µs
24700lm 124lm/W 3000K
26200lm 132lm/W 5000K
SHAD30CSLSG3 30W 4050lm 138lm/W 4000K L168 x W178 x H37 mm 0.80kg 26A 400µs
15W 1990lm 134lm/W 3000K
15W 2080lm 144lm/W 4000K
15W 2100lm 142lm/W 5000K
30W 3700lm 121lm/W 3000K
30W 3930lm 128lm/W 5000K
SHAD50CSG3 50W 6600lm 136lm/W 4000K L205 x W223 x H36 mm 1kg 42A 290µs
5780lm 136lm/W 3000K
6390lm 120lm/W 5000K
Line Drawings
SHAD30CSLSG3 SHAD50CSG3
SHAD100CSG3 SHAD200CSG3
Product Images
SHAD30CSLSG3 SHAD30CSLSG3
SHAD50CSG3 SHAD50CSG3
SHAD200CSG3 SHAD200CSG3
Pierlite is a division of Signify Innovations Australia Pty Ltd
@Copyright Pierlite 2022
PM 10:24:40 8/26/2024*Rated LED design life where stated is based upon application of Pierlite’s operating and maintenance guidelines;
see pierlite.com.au. Actual product life may vary dependent upon frequency of maintenance and product application.
Due to continual product improvement, information is subject to change without notification.
Pierlite standard Terms and Conditions apply.